Team Kronos

version 1.1

Results of March 2022

March was a good month for most bots. The 2nd half of March was quite boring. BTC was
climbing steadily with very little volatility, resulting in a small number of transactions for most

bots.

Bot
Epaphus
Typhon
Gigantes
Medusa
Eros
Heracles
Oneiros
Harmonia
Apollo2
Titans
Alcmene
Inachus
Nemesis
Hermes
Pallas
Hypnos
Gaia
Persephone
Kalypso
Helios
Phoroneus
Dionysos
Ourea
Eurydice
Hephaistos

live
true
true
true
false
true
true
false
false
true
true
true
true
false
true
false
false
true
false
false
false
false
true
false
true
true

profit (%)
28.33
20.06
16.63
12.49
12.2
11.84
10.41
10.41
10.34
10.34
8.64
7.76
5.74
5.33
412
2.75
0

0
-0.25
-0.25
-0.86
-1.37
-5.51
-5.92
-5.92

Benchmark (%)

5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
11.95 (ETH)
5.34 (BTC)
11.95 (ETH)
5.34 (BTC)
11.95 (ETH)
11.95 (ETH)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
11.95 (ETH)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)
11.95 (ETH)
5.34 (BTC)
5.34 (BTC)

1) Profits are based on USDT, which is the base-asset for every bot.

2) The month starts at 2am of the 1st day of the month and ends at 2am of the 1st day of the next month.

MDD (%)
6.08
11.18
11.19
11.55
15.93
11.55
15.93
15.93
13.23
13.23
13.79
10.6
1.53
13.23
0.25
0.25
0

0
0.25
0.25
1.68
9.92
7.36
11.34
11.34

#transactions
3
10

NNEABENNEARONDN

22 OCOOh 2200 DM

NN

3) Most bots invest 100% in an asset, but some bots (like Hypnos) invests 10% in one asset, 10% in another and keeps

(for example) 80% in USDT. A '10%' transaction is counted as 0.1 transaction.

4) Transaction costs are included in the results (obviously). These costs are 0.25% (0.2% transaction-fee + 0.05%
spread). The 0.05% is an estimate that may differ from the actual spread (usually the spread is lower in reality). The

estimate may explain differences between our numbers and Bots.io's numbers.
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